Copeland Nursery, Inc
2010 AVAILABILITY LIST

Copeland Nursery, Inc

8335 County Road 561, Clermont, Florida 34711

Phone: 352.394.3686
Fax: 352.394.3696

SIZE
6II

1 gal

11/2 gal

2 gal

2 &3 gal

3 gal

2010 Availability List

ITEM
Ivy (assorted)

Agapanthus (Lilly of the Nile)
African Iris

Blue Daze

Blue Pacific Juniper
Creeping Jew

Daylily
Flax Lillies
Firewitch
Heather
Asiatic Jasmine
Tri Color Jasmine
Texas Longleaf Jasmine
Minima Jasmine
Lantana (50 yellow/50 red/50 purple
Lirope (evergreen giant, Aztec)
Mexican Petunia (Katie Dwarf)
Perennial Peanut
Society Garlic
Stomanthe Tri Color

Joseph's Coat

Cassia
Viburnum (Walter's)

Mexican Petunia Purple

Anise
Allamanda Bush
Agapanthus
Azealea
Purple Formosa
Red Formosa
Gerbing White
George Tabor Pink

SIZE
6"

1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal

1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal

1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal

11/2 gal

2 gal
2 gal

2 & 3 gal

3 gal
3 gal
3 gal

3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
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SIZE

3 gal

ITEM

Bougainvillea Bush
Bougainvillea on Trellis
Boxwood (Japanese)
Brody (Red Cedar)
Confederate Jasmine
Copper Plants

Croton (Gold Dust)
Croton (Petra)

Croton (Mammy)

Crape Myrtles (assorted colors)
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SIZE

3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal

Dk Red, Red & White, Lt Pink, White,

Purple, Lt Purple
Fountain Grass (red)
Fountain Grass (white)
Variegated Ginger
Gold Mound
Hawaiian Ty
Hibiscus (assorted colors)
Hibiscus Trees
Hisbiscus (tri color variegated)
Holly (Burford)

Ixora Dwarf (red/yellow)
Ixora (red/yellow)

Indian Hawthorn

llex Crenata

llex Shillings

Knock Out ROSES

Parsonii Juniper

Ligustrum (Green)
Ligustrum (Gold Tip)
Loropetalum

Nandina

Oleanders (calypso, hot pink)
Pampas Grass

Pittosporum (variegated)
Plumbago (Blue)
Podocarpus

Pink Mulley Grass
Procumbens Nana (Juniper)

Red Tip

Roebelenii PALMS
Euton ROSES

Florida Nelson ROSES

3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal

3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
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SIZE

3 GAL

5 Gal

7 Gal

10 GAL

15 GAL

ITEM

Sambac Jasmine
Selloum

Spiral Topiary (Eugenia)
2 Ball Topiary (Eugenia)
3 Ball Topiary (Eugenia)
Trinetts

Viburnum (Odoratissium)
Viburnum (Suspensum)
Viburnum (Walter's)
Xanadu

Bottle Brush

Bird of Pardise

Burford Holly
Bougainvillea on 5' Stakes
Bougainvillea on Trellis
Christmas Palm

European Fan PALM
Ligustrum (green)
Ligustrum (recurve)
Loropetalum

Oleanders (calypso, hot pink)

Podocarpus

Roebelenii PALMS

Red Cedar

Red Tip

Spiral Juniper

Sprial Topiary (Eugenia)
2 Ball Topiary (Eugenia)
3 Ball Topiary (Eugenia)

Viburnum (Odoratissimum)

Viburnum (Suspensum)

Cardboard PALMS
Spiral Topiary (Eugenia)
Cone Topiary (Eugenia)

Bird of Paradise (Orange)
Bird of Paradise (White)
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SIZE

3 gal
3 gal

3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
2 gal
3 gal

5 gal

7 gal
7 gal
7 gal
7 gal
7 gal
7 gal
7 gal
7 gal
7 gal
7 gal
7 gal
7 gal
7 gal
7 gal
7 gal
7 gal
7 gal
7 gal

7 gal
7 gal

10 gal

10 gal
10 gal

15 gal
15 gal
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Copeland Nursery, Inc
2010 AVAILABILITY LIST

15 GAL ITEM SIZE

Crape Myrtles (Assorted colors) 15 gal
(dark red, red & white, light pink
white, purple, light purple)

Italian Cypress 15 gal
Ligustrum Trees 15 gal
Little Gem Magnolia Tree 15 gal
Podocarpus 15 gal
Roebelenii Palms 15 gal
Queen Palms 15 gal
Sago Palms 15 gal
Viburnum (Odoratissimum) 15 gal
25 GAL Eleocarpus 25 gal
Sago Palms 25 gal

Note * Prices and numbers are subjecgt to change w/o notice
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